AmountRate

SGSTCGST

AmountRate

1600.002302  2.00BRAWN1  0.00  5.00  3200.00  80.00 2.50 2.50  80.00

2500.001006  1.00RICE2  0.00  0.00  2500.00  0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00

150.00 3.00HUSK3  0.00  0.00  450.00  0.00 0.00 0.00  0.00

Total Amount After Tax : 6,310.00

Rupees Six Thousand Three Hundred Ten And  Paise  Only

Authorised SignatureCustomer Signature

Transport / Hamali 

charges

Discount Charges

Discount Amt

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Amount Before Tax

Add CGST

Add SGST

Total Amount in words :  80.00

80.00

6150.00Total Qty :  6.00